	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                       REGIONÁLIS BAJNOKSÁG
	
	

	                          2003-as KOROSZTÁLY
	
	

	2013.06.08. Múcsony
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A.csoport
	
	
	B.csoport
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	DVTK
	
	
	B.volán ' 2
	
	

	
	KBSC
	
	
	S. völgye
	
	

	
	B.volán ' 1
	
	
	Gyöngyös
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Edelény
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	A. pálya
	
	
	
	B. pálya
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.00-10.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.15-10.30
	KBSC
	B.volán ' 1
	
	B.volán ' 2
	S. völgye
	
	

	10.30-10.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.45-11.00
	DVTK
	KBSC
	
	Gyöngyös
	Edelény
	
	

	11.00-11.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.15-11.30
	B.volán ' 2
	Gyöngyös
	
	S. völgye
	Edelény
	
	

	11.30-11.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.45-12.00
	B.volán ' 1
	DVTK
	
	S. völgye
	Gyöngyös
	
	

	12.00-12.15
	
	
	
	Edelény
	B.volán ' 2
	
	

	12.15-12.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30-12.45
	A3
	B3
	
	A1
	B2
	
	

	12.45-13.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-13.30
	B1
	A2
	
	A3
	B4
	
	

	13.30-13.45
	
	
	
	B3
	B4
	
	

	13.45-14.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.00-14.15
	A1-B2 győ.
	A2-B1 győ.
	
	A1-B2 vesz.
	A2-B1 vesz.
	
	


